23. Schwimmen um den "GWV Dompfaff-Pokal"

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 7

50 m Schmetterlingschwimmen Manner

Lauf 1

Jan Heider
Tom Schneider
Luis Kling

uf 2

Jonas Runge
Philipp Neumann
Loris Betz

Lukas Hoellge
Edward Kinsfater
Fynn-Moritz Pfeiffer
Georg Heiduk

uf 3

Andre Anikuschkin
Moritz Rafler
Nikola Djordjevic
Christian Stierl
Jann Scholian
Furrat Bassem
Janik Haumiiller
Luis GieBwein

uf 4

Paul Henrich
Tobias Schmidt
Simon Jonscher
Pavel Makarchuk
Jan Jonscher
Lukas Zeller

Nils Haack
Philipp Homuth
5

Chris Schleih

Falko Hemstra

Viktor Horvat

Nicolas Bayer

Fabio Schnitzer
Christian Langhammer
Thomas Kupper
Markus Fink

6

Fabian Steinborn
Tobias Fink
Julian Olbrich
Maximilian Schmiick
Marek Aschenbrenner
Tuong-Quang Luu
Friedrich Bismarck
Fabian Trageser

uf 7

Tim-Christopher Windhausen
Kosta Arvanitis

Benedikt Wurscher

Christian Grieninger

Thomas Hild

Patrick Spyra

Florian Miller

Torge Alexander Selle
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1998
2000
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2001
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2000
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1999
1999
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2000
1999
1999
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1995
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1999
1999

1999
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2000
1999
1998
1998
1995
1998

1996
1999
1996
1998
1995
1995
1997
1996

1998
1996
1996
1995
1995
1997
1998
1997

1997
1997
1997
1995
1994
1991
1991
1998

SSV Hinfeld
SSV Hinfeld
1.FCN Schwimmen II

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda X
Meininger Schwimmverein II
SV Gelnhausen 1924
Berliner Turn- und Sportclub
Aqua Berlin III

Marburger SV 1928

SG HaBberge II

SV Gelnhausen 1924 II

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda VII
SV Gelnhausen 1924 II

SG HaBberge III

TSG Slitisa Schlitz

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda II
SG HaBberge

1.FCN Schwimmen II

TV Dillenburg

1.FCN Schwimmen III

SSG 81 Erlangen

Berliner Turn- und Sportclub
SSG 81 Erlangen II

SG HaBberge III

1. SC 1913 Schweinfurt
Aqua Berlin III

Marburger SV 1928

SC Delphin Liibeck 1960 II
1. SC 1913 Schweinfurt II
SSG 81 Erlangen

SG HaBberge III

SG HaBberge 11

1.FCN Schwimmen II

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda IV

Aqua Berlin III

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda IV
SV Gelnhausen 1924 1V
TSV Bad Kissingen

SG Hessen Nord

SSG 81 Erlangen III

SG ACT/Baunatal II

SV Gelnhausen 1924 V

Berliner Turn- und Sportclub II

SG HaBberge

SG ACT/Baunatal

SG HaBberge

SG HaBberge 11

1. SC 1913 Schweinfurt II
SC Wasserfreunde Fulda VII
SC Delphin Lubeck 1960

00:53,00
00:57,48

00:52,00
00:46,82
00:44,27
00:42,84
00:43,38
00:45,69
00:48,87

00:40,74
00:40,45
00:39,94
00:38,76
00:38,86
00:40,00
00:40,67
00:40,91

00:38,01
00:37,22
00:36,92
00:36,51
00:36,54
00:37,19
00:37,62
00:38,62

00:36,13
00:35,56
00:35,00
00:34,56
00:34,89
00:35,20
00:35,94
00:36,22

00:34,50
00:34,23
00:34,02
00:33,50
00:33,69
00:34,14
00:34,25
00:34,54

00:33,06
00:32,83
00:31,98
00:31,84
00:31,89
00:32,00
00:33,05
00:33,11
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23. Schwimmen um den "GWV Dompfaff-Pokal"

Seite: 2

Wettkampf-Nr. 7

50 m Schmetterlingschwimmen Manner

Lauf 8

Jan Lukas Beckmann
Firat Aydin
Sebastian Werm
Christopher Fischer
Marcel Miinch
Michael Stohner

Jan Fankhanel
Martin Ottmann

Moritz Bartheidel
Peter Hocke
Henning Wiese
Tom Heclau
Christoph Bentz
Christopher Kunz
Nico Juli
Felix Derleth

uf 10

Kevin Steffen
Gais Philipp
Chris Djordjevic
Moritz Bergmann
Nicolas Michen
Jan Larsen
Janek Rieger
Christian Oertel
uf 11

Adrian Pelcaru
Yves Steininger
Maximilian Kraus
Christopher Lohr
Felix Gundlach
Alexander Brechtel
Ilai-Free Wirthig
Florian Opitz

uf 12

Frank Latsch
David Behnsen
Benjamin Reitz
Michael Konetschnik
Michael Zenglein
Lukas Lowel
Kubilay Glinther
Philipp Kriiger

uf 13
Alexander Dohn
Felix Radny
Hendrik Schamber
Thomas GroB3
Daniel Deutschmann
Martin Weber
Paul-Phillipp Drobny
Sebastian Milller
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1997
1998
1994
1995
1994
1995
1995
1990

1993
1996
1991
1995
1994
1993
1995
1993

1995
1992
1993
1993
1995
1992
1992
1994

1994
1990
1993
1992
1990
1986
1996
1995

1993
1988
1988
1991
1993
1990
1995
1992

1991
1989
1995
1985
1991
1992
1990
1987

SG ACT/Baunatal II
TV Dillenburg

SV Gelnhausen 1924 V
SC Wasserfreunde Fulda

SG Hessen Nord
Aqua Berlin III
SV Halle (Saale) II

SV Gelnhausen 1924 1V

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda II

Aqua Berlin
Marburger SV 1928
Aqua Berlin II

SG ACT/Baunatal II

1. SC 1913 Schweinfurt
SC Wasserfreunde Fulda V

TSV Bad Kissingen

SC Delphin Liibeck 1960

TSV Bad Kissingen

SV Gelnhausen 1924 II
DSW 1912 Darmstadt II

Aqua Berlin II

SSV Forchheim
TV Dillenburg II
SG HaBberge II

SC Delphin Liibeck 1960 II
DSW 1912 Darmstadt II

SV Halle (Saale) II

DSW 1912 Darmstadt II
SV Gelnhausen 1924 III
SV Gelnhausen 1924 II
Meininger Schwimmverein

SwC Berlin

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda VI
SV Gelnhausen 1924 II

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda X
DSW 1912 Darmstadt III

SSV Forchheim
DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Aqua Berlin

Berliner Turn- und Sportclub

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

Berliner Turn- und Sportclub II

SV Gelnhausen 1924
SV Gelnhausen 1924
SV Halle (Saale) II
TV Dillenburg

SV Halle (Saale) II

Berliner Turn- und Sportclub

00:31,21
00:30,71
00:30,59
00:30,50
00:30,53
00:30,71
00:30,72
00:31,46

00:30,00
00:29,67
00:29,65
00:29,30
00:29,53
00:29,67
00:29,92
00:30,10

00:29,20
00:29,00
00:28,59
00:28,54
00:28,57
00:28,66
00:29,00
00:29,26

00:28,36
00:28,00
00:27,65
00:27,60
00:27,64
00:28,00
00:28,16
00:28,54

00:27,40
00:27,25
00:27,00
00:26,83
00:27,00
00:27,20
00:27,38
00:27,54

00:26,50
00:26,26
00:25,99
00:25,57
00:25,83
00:26,00
00:26,31
00:26,68
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